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Poised for Success
Freestyle

CONGRATULATIONGS,
RENAIGCANCE DOG TRIFECTA 2024 TITLE HOLDERG!

53 RDT titlee awarded, 3 were RDT(2) titlee, 1 wae a Renaigeance Cat,
and 41 were NEW CRO teamc!

Stephanie Peebles and Chloe Bleu
Diane Whitehill and Keeper
Jude Azaren and Dragon

Mary Gilbreth and Penelope
Amanda Loveday and Maple
Amanda Loveday and Aspen
Jude Azaren and Glory

Cheryl Dibert and Blue

Kristine Hammar and Rocky
Lynnea Britton and Zenith
Jennie Liedkie and Sommer
Lynnea Britton and Infinity
Kristine Hammar and Bandit
Holly Sullivan and Gwennie
Kristine Hammar and Stella Bella
Sassia Niederste-Hollenberg and Minnie
Nancy Almann and Miko

Mary Gilbreth and Kit

Diane Whitehill and Cali

Donna Brittain and Yoda

Renea Dahms and Izar

Susan Mooney and Luna

Martha Heggie and Keeper

Mary Gilbreth and Pearl

Mary Gilbreth and Starry
Imogene Sevin and Grace

Mary Gilbreth and Teddy
Imogene Sevin and Maeve
Lynne Wilks and Monk

Lynne Wilks and Ruby
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6/03/24
6/06/24
6/07/24
6/15/24
6/19/24
6/19/24
6/19/24
7/04/24
7/06/24
7/08/24
7/08/24
7/09/24
7117124
7/18/24
7121124
7/24/24
7/24/24
7/24/24
7127124
8/06/24
8/07/24
8/07/24
8/08/24
8/08/24
8/09/24
8/09/24
8/09/24
8/10/24
8/11/24
8/11/24

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog

Belgian Malinois

Rat Terrier

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Siberian Husky

American Hairless Terrier

All American (Beagle Terrier)
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

McNab

All American

Australian Kelpie

Akita

DSH Feline (Tuxedo)
Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

Australian Shepherd

All American (ACD Aussie mix)
Poodle (Mini)

All American (ACD BC mix)
Australian Cattle Dog

All American

All American (Papichon)
Australian Shepherd
American Water Spaniel
American Water Spaniel
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Vanessa Murray and Dudley
Jude Azaren and Glory
Lizzy F. and Dragon
Vanessa Murray and Indy
Hannah Sanders and Salem
Lauren Miller and Archer
Vanessa Murray and Trooper
Kate Cowles and Joule

Kris Minkle and Noodle
Brenna Peterson and Zuko
Brenna Peterson and Korra
Lynnea Britton and Zenith
Lynnea Britton and Infinity
Mary Gilbreth and Journey
Sherry Collins and Bowie
Mary Driscoll and Marty
Karen Koch and Zoe

Kate Cowles and Donny
Kristin Olson and Riley

Julie Halfmann and Noodles

RDT2

RDT2
RDT2

Sassia Niederste-Hollenberg and Martha

Mary Driscoll and Quill
Renea Dahms and Soleil

8/15/24
8/15/24
8/16/24
8/21/24
8/24/24
8/27/24
8/31/24
9/01/24
9/02/24
9/02/24
9/02/24
9/02/24
9/02/24
9/02/24
9/03/24
9/03/24
9/03/24
9/03/24
9/04/24
9/04/24
9/04/24
9/07/24
9/12/24

All American (Mini GoldenDoodle)
Siberian Husky

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

All American (Spaniel mix)
Bernese Mountain Dog

Golden Retriever

All American

Briard

Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

All American (Aussie Catahoula mix)
Bearded Collie

Standard Poodle

All American (Border Collie mix)
All American (Terrier mix)
Shetland Sheedog

All American

Australian Kelpie

Standard Poodle

Australian Shepherd

Thanke for participating and making RDT 2024 a huge cucceee and co much funl

Woe look forward to RDT 2025!
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