

CONGRATULATIONS, RENAISSANCE DOG TRIFECTA 2024 TITLE HOLDERS!

53 RDT titles awarded, 3 were RDT(2) titles, 1 was a Renaissance Cat, and 41 were NEW CRO teams!

Stephanie Peebles and Chloe Bleu **Diane Whitehill and Keeper** Jude Azaren and Dragon Mary Gilbreth and Penelope Amanda Loveday and Maple Amanda Loveday and Aspen Jude Azaren and Glory **Cheryl Dibert and Blue** Kristine Hammar and Rocky Lynnea Britton and Zenith Jennie Liedkie and Sommer Lynnea Britton and Infinity Kristine Hammar and Bandit Holly Sullivan and Gwennie Kristine Hammar and Stella Bella Sassia Niederste-Hollenberg and Minnie Nancy Almann and Miko Mary Gilbreth and Kit **Diane Whitehill and Cali** Donna Brittain and Yoda Renea Dahms and Izar Susan Mooney and Luna Martha Heggie and Keeper Mary Gilbreth and Pearl Mary Gilbreth and Starry Imogene Sevin and Grace Mary Gilbreth and Teddy Imogene Sevin and Maeve Lynne Wilks and Monk Lynne Wilks and Ruby

6/03/24	Beagle
6/06/24	Shetland Sheepdog
6/07/24	Belgian Malinois
6/15/24	Rat Terrier
6/19/24	Golden Retriever
6/19/24	Golden Retriever
6/19/24	Siberian Husky
7/04/24	American Hairless Terrier
7/06/24	All American (Beagle Terrier)
7/08/24	Shetland Sheepdog
7/08/24	Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
7/09/24	Shetland Sheepdog
7/17/24	Border Collie
7/18/24	McNab
7/21/24	All American
7/24/24	Australian Kelpie
7/24/24	Akita
7/24/24	DSH Feline (Tuxedo)
7/27/24	Shetland Sheepdog
8/06/24	Rat Terrier
8/07/24	Australian Shepherd
8/07/24	All American (ACD Aussie mix)
8/08/24	Poodle (Mini)
8/08/24	All American (ACD BC mix)
8/09/24	Australian Cattle Dog
8/09/24	All American
8/09/24	All American (Papichon)
8/10/24	Australian Shepherd
8/11/24	American Water Spaniel
8/11/24	American Water Spaniel

Jude Azaren and GloryRDT28/15/24Lizzy F. and Dragon8/16/24Vanessa Murray and Indy8/21/24Hannah Sanders and Salem8/24/24Lauren Miller and Archer8/27/24Vanessa Murray and Trooper8/31/24Kate Cowles and Joule9/01/24Kris Minkle and Noodle9/02/24Brenna Peterson and Zuko9/02/24Brenna Peterson and Korra9/02/24Lynnea Britton and ZenithRDT2Mary Gilbreth and Journey9/02/24Sherry Collins and Bowie9/03/24Mary Driscoll and Marty9/03/24Kate Cowles and Donny9/03/24Karen Koch and Zoe9/03/24Karen Koch and Riley9/04/24Julie Halfmann and Noodles9/04/24Sassia Niederste-Hollenberg and Martha9/04/24Mary Driscoll and Quill9/07/24Renea Dahms and Soleil9/12/24	All American (Spaniel mix) Bernese Mountain Dog Golden Retriever All American Briard Border Collie Border Collie Shetland Sheepdog Shetland Sheepdog All American (Aussie Catahoula mix) Bearded Collie Standard Poodle All American (Border Collie mix) All American (Terrier mix) Shetland Sheedog All American Australian Kelpie Standard Poodle
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Thanks for participating and making RDT 2024 a huge success and so much fun!

We look forward to RDT 2025!

